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Ok

Ha

Yes

No

Yes

Good

Good

Naranbhai

Mahot;ji

Thakor Vishnuiji
Thakor jayesh govindji
Rameshbhai

Parmar pravinbhai
Dineshiji

Neha

Shailesh bhai

Haa

Baldeviji

Thakor dahyaji becharji
Keshaji thakor

Chehraji

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/104rh25S6SsVWmnq1VtCfSjmNJT3CcfdnQnA59kI5OWc/view analytics 2/41



10/24/24, 4:23 PM PARENTS' FEEDBA CK-2024-25 SEM-1/3/5

Amarsinh

Bharatji thakor

BHARAT BHAI

Parmar bhailalbhai kantibhai
Ranaji

Goswami tulcigiri

Manoj Bhai

Haresh jivanlal panchal
Manojbhai

Thakor kanuji

Thakor priyanshi Rajesh Kumar
Thakor chundaiji

Supar

Rathod Tushar Rameshsinh
no

Nagariji

Ramanbhai parmar

Arjanji

Anilkumar

Mahek

Jitendra Kumar

Hitendrakumar
Ok sir /
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Mahendra bhai

Dinuji

Jagdishbhai

Hardik baldeviji thakor

Raval satish shakrabhai
GOHIL jayesh mahendarsinh
Hirabhai

THAKOR RAJUJI SHAKRAJI
Jagdishsinh

Shweta Rajnikant Patel
Maheshbhai prajapati
Harajibhai

Harshadkumar

Anil Bhai

Vishnuiji

Indrasinh

Kamlesh Kumar

THAKOR MUKESH JI
THAKOR ASHOKBHAI
RabariIshvarBhai Nagji Bhai
Bhalaji thakor

Dantani vitthalbhai baldevbhai

Thakor shaileshji bhagaiji /
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Shankariji

Thakor vishalji babuiji

Rabari Ishvarbhai

Thakor Amrutji

Okay

ranjitsinh

Amrtabhai

Chandubhai

Thakor Haresh Lilaji

Makwana Ramjibhai D

RABARI VALJIBHAI HARJIBHAI

Mukesh bhai

dineshkumar gadabhai prajapati

Maheriya Rahul ManishBhai

Rathod Abhishek Rajeshbhai

ok

Jadav Dinesh Bhai

MAHIPATSINH

Pan vihabhai khetabhai

Mahobatji

Thakor Rupaben Mobatji

Raval rameshbhai bhikhabhai

Ashok Bhai
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Prakash bhai

Shakarabhai

Malek toufik bhai

Harshad

Nareshabhai

Thakor rameshji ramsanghiji

NARESHBHAI

Jeetendrakumar bhalabhai parmar

JagdishJi

Yas
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Job

Kheti

Farmer

Farmer

Farming

Nokari

Job

Business

Nokri

Farming

Kheti

Majuri

Nokari

Business

Wl

Farmar

Private job

Nokri

Farmar

Driver

Farmers
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Khedut
uldl
Chutak majuri
Driving

JOB

Kheti kam
Privet job
Housewife
Saro

+1531
Labour
Majuri
Pashupalan
Driver

Farm
Private job
job

Farmers
Chutak majuri
8925 1Rl
Yozl

Very good

Tailor
4
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Teacher
Dhandho
Work
Pasupalan
No

Driving
Buisness
Khedut
KHETI
Garkam
Supervisor
Security
Chhutak majuri
Finance
Auto driver
Privet job
nokari
Pasu palan
Jop

KHETI
farming

Contractor

Agriculture /
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Yozl

Auto

Printing operator
Agriculture

Job in private sector
Khet majuri

Ha

Fainace

Cook

Supar

Darji

Saro

Electric

Yavshay

Ha

Free wages

GEB

JOB IN COMPANY
SO

Hathmajuri
Medical job
Chutak kam

Doctor
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FARMER

Government Job

Sintex company ma employee

Advocate

Labour work

Good

Government job

Farm

Saro se

House wife
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Ok

Yes

No

Haa

Yes

7567543524

70960 73973

6352712912

9510874283

Yas

9016472567
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6351278274

81608 18003

Good

7623063497

8780401236

Good

9016149798

7984601383
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9327379426

9946583905

9104168262

8347738242

9714887593

7698311805

9924449320

9016339683

9974425964

9327437115

9023717413

8849653397

9104203638

9724508377

8141158390

8799117528

9054312043

Na

7433839228
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9510408919

9913124795

9879914029

9925288084

9662724308

6351343764

7567700597

8200259507

9879171620

9879181281

9712904574

7043516062

7984362955

9173012136

Supar

9638168375

9313173193
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9016815740

7984854255

8401853894

8735071230

9106589492

7046854896

9662561597

9510550290

9313375305

8780780883

9016511627

90543 09728

8849231929

9924153207

9023962804

6351541241

7203840082

8799039877

6355081 863

9510839093

8140197084
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6353135726

8849146693

8200577834

8799167133

9104248123

6352297753

9499626842

9601256630

9904112992

9157199478
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Ok

Sem 5

Sem 1

Yes

Sem 3
Ha
Arts
Sem1
Sem-5
Sem-3
No
Yes
Na
Sem -3
Haa
Sem-1
5 sem

BA sem 5
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sem>5

1 sem

Sem 5

Arts

Good

Arts sem 5

BA SEM 5

Ha

Sem 1

Yas

B.A Sem 1

Nirali

Aviraj

Panchal khushi hareshkumar sem 5

Thakor Rushikesh

Thakor jagruti sem 5

Sem 5 arts

Vishal

Ba sem 5

Thakor Hardik

Nayi shraddha/sem-5
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Saniya malek

Thakor nikhil

Akruti sem 5

RAJPAL DHRUVALSINH CHETANBHAI, SEM-5, B.A.

Zala krupaliba jayendrasinh sem -3

3 BA

Vishal sem 5

Sohil thakor

Thakor Haresh Lilaji 3

Thakor sneha maheshiji baldevji sem 3

Vivekkumar dineshkumar prajapati

Art sem 3

Pan Priya vihabhai sem 3 B.A

Nidhi sem 5

Thakor Rupaben Mobatji sem 3 B.A.

Vikram sem3

Raval khushi rameshbhai sem-3

Sachin

Okay

Rajkumar sem 5

Thakor Shailesh Dashrathji sem:5

Jalpaben sem 3

Thakor Sandip
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SEM -3

Sem5

Sem-5

BA-sem=5

5/6

Good

Vikramsem3

Sneha sem-1

BA

Sem-1

1/2

Dantani arjunbhai sendhabhai

Parthsinh Dabhi

Patel Jeeleshkumar sem 1

Krunal thakor sem:1

Sadhna kariyam

FYB.Asem1

Aditya sinh

Parmar divya jitendra bhai

SOMESHVAR GAURANG MANUBHAI ,SAM-1

B.Asem 1

Sem-1 arts

Thakor Jay mukeshiji
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él

Gaurang

Rakhade khushbu surajsing
Sem 1-2

Saksena bhoomi, sem-1
Thakor aasha dahyaji

Malek Saukat Ali Nannu Miya
BA first year
BALBHADRASINH . 44,1 B.A

Office
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2- Are lectures in the college taken regularly ? 2] 51d%Hi dsU2 [HuMd A |0 Copy
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® Yes
® No
@ Noidea

3-What is your general evaluation of the teacher? 443 3ld (21els 243 <l I8 copy
AHIRL A (UL )

1,611 responses
@ Excellent
56.4% ® Good
@ Average
40.2%

4- What is your opinion about library facilities? Yd 5614 (9] «il dHIR] I8 copy
ACIERATN

1,610 responses

@ \erygood
@® Good
@ Average
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5-How did the teacher treat the students? [21&15 «ll cd&IR 5dl &dl ? IO copy
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@ Affectionate-WH4GR
@ rude-dlys)
@ Average

6-How is your experience with the non-teaching staff of the college? I_D Copy
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1,609 responses

@ excellent
@® Good
@ Average

7- Was the teacher easily accessible for guidance? HIoleRlet HI2 Rletsd [0 Copy
A0 d 1 &l Hoil 2usid ed 2

1,607 responses

® Yes
® No
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8- Q| dHal sldasui Hod] yldul) &l AdIN B? Are you happy with the I8 Copy
facilities available in college?

1,608 responses

® Yes
® No

_ )

9.9] dHA S\A%eil 2lode 2 ed i Ul ofl }yfdul 213 AdlN 82 Areyou | Copy
happy with the cleanliness, water and toilet facilities?
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@ yes-Uu % Adly
@ Not at all-W % WRAdIN
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1,518 responses

Good

Good

No

Very good

Yes

Ha

Sara

Saro

Very good

Nothing

Ok

Excellent

Very nice

Nice

Saru

Yes

Good

No

Average

Na
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Sari

Nice

No idea

good

Khub saras

Good

GOOD

Sara

Excellent

Best

Very Good

All good

Very good

Very nice

Super

V{01 AY

UJO{ % U

Best

@

Haa

Khub sars

U104 AY

Okay
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Saras

Sara che

Nothing

Verry good

All good

Srs

Saro

Saru che

No thanks

Ok

Ok

It's good

Kai nai

Saru

Sars

all good

Kai nai

Everything is good

Khub sara

No comment

It's very good

Saras che
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Khub sarsa

Khub saro

AR Y

AlD

Kn

Sarichhe

no

ULO4 AY

Ha

No.

God

Saru che

Khub sarash

Saras

Not an issue

Allis good

Khub sari

Khub j sara che

Good's

Good College

Positive Environment.

Team work

ARl
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AUl
Yas

College ma bavv jj saririte bhanave che Ane amne na samaj pde to frirepit krine amne example
rite javane che

L 5149 Ui AR id Ys 2 el 51d9 Hi MdR R 52 8.% 514% o1l 5cdl d Ul s1des ol »ieR
widlad AQ B . wH AH (Qaueli)l ulEor v QAL 2 B, v41 $14% Hi YA «fl ULl ALs USLE AVl
stefl ulgfl «fl 2wl ueq A o2l

GOOD @

Voo 111

Wy Hd B

Everyone good work
oo AR A

5140 oil (AULR] YLSAML HI2 U D
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11— 5la°seil QelRls wa d&lall siHsles S Ud(daulul dA WleidHi MIUeil YAl
NCETE]

1,493 responses

Good
Yes
Good
No
Ha
Yes

Very good

Nothing
Saru
Very nice

Haa

Ok

Sara
Excellent
Very good
No

Nice

Ha é’
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Yas
Saro
Nice

Na

U dY
Average
No idea
Yas

Ha

Saru che
good
Sara che
no

Best

No thanks
Sara
Ul

ha

Sars
Excellent work
sara

All good

good
4
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Khub saras
Good

Super

Not issue
Vary good
Yes
Average
Exlent
yes
Sarichhe
YES

Kn

No comment
Sara se
AL

HA

Super
Okay

Okall

nothing

Sari
4
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Verry good

Srs

Nothing

God

Na

Inform in group

Khub j saras

Kai nai

Excellent

ULO{ % HY

Happy

Good's

Good Service

Khub sars

U104 AY

Ok

Haa

YES 122

Good

Good work

Kaplet

Yeh !l It's really interesting ..
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&l

SLULR D

Yes everything is very important

WYl LAY 450 dl yds 4ld 8

oK

Very comfortable and health fool location
Vary acslent

Exllent

All ok

Mast
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12— who is your favourite professor of your son-daughter in the college? Give
reasons. A [Uell (WA AHEAUS 5181 B 2 (WA sldlef SIRQ0 24U

1,411 responses

Good

No

Good
Mekvan sir
Yes

All

Ha

Jigar sir
Sir

Ok

No idea
Bharat sir
Very good
Mekvan sir
Mekwan sir
Rashmi sir
Saru

Yes
Nothing

Kalpana ben
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All

All good

Ravi sir
Mekwan sir
All sir

Nice

Saro
B.N.Patel

No one
Tapan sir
Himanshu sir
Makvan sir
good

All professors
Mecwan sir

I don't know
Mevadasir
Sankar sir
Jigar sir

Hsdled YR

Yas
4
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English sir
Principal
Teacher
Mekvan
Badha
Hsdle AR
Vikas sir

All sir

Sara
Solanki sir
Na
Macwan sir
ha

Sir

All teachers

Nothing

Rosy mam
Vikash sir
Paresh sir
Mecvan sir

Best

Jigar parikh sir /
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Mekvam sir
Rasmi sir

No

Himansu sir
All teacher
Rasmi sir

Dr jigar gajjar
Bharat

No idea
Mackwan sir
Good behaviour
None
Himanshu sir

Himanshu Sir

H. K solanki
Haa
Macwan Sir
Koi nai
Tapan sir
Macwan sir
No thanks

All Sir and mam My favourite professor /
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Mekvan Sir
Kn

Any

Saro

Madhukant mecwan
He is very helpful

Shankar sir
Sar

Mevada sir
Khbar nahi

Daxa ben

817 more responses are hidden
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@ Satisfactory- AdlNsels
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14- How do you find the discipline of the college? 51%-{l (212d tilddHi | Copy
B [Uet] 3 (Y1 QL) .

1,621 responses

@ \ery good-Wui % U131
@ satisfactory-AdlNeis
@ Unsatisfactory-#{d\N%«is

15- How does the college Principal treat the students? S\@%eil [draleflxil | Copy
A1 WU ] of) cudsR 5 &l ?

1,619 responses

@ \erygood-Woi % HIR)
@ satisfactory-AdlN%«is
@ Unsatisfactory-#d\N%«is

Did you like this Quiz? Rate this Quiz( Give Stars). I8 copy

1,635 responses
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510 (33.9%)
31.2%
400 ( 2
200

156 (9.5%) 164 (10%)
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